GE
Lighting
D
AT
A
 S
H
EE

Wattage
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CCT
(K) CRI
Rated
life L70
(hrs)
Beam
pattern
UGR
Value Driver
93073175 EEY22-3630-7SR-21L 36 3200 88 3000 80 30000 Wide (110) 21 static
93073976 EEY22-3630-7SR-19L 36 3000 83 3000 80 30000 Medium (80) <19 static
93073977 EEY22-3640-7SR-21L 36 3500 97 4000 80 30000 Wide (110) 21 static
93073978 EEY22-3640-7SR-19L 36 3300 90 4000 80 30000 Medium (80) <19 static
93073979 EEY22-3665-7SR-21L 36 3500 97 6500 80 30000 Wide (110) 21 static
93073980 EEY22-3665-7SR-19L 36 3300 90 6500 80 30000 Medium (80) <19 static
Ajustable Accessories
93055969* SUSPENSION KIT 2X2 LED PANEL 1 SET
93060875* SUSPENSION KIT 1X4 LED PANEL 1 SET
*  to be ordered separately